MOXMOXMOX---FCBFCBFCB---020102010201---SERIESSERIESSERIES
SURFACE MOUNT FERRITE CHIP BEADS (0201 SIZE)SURFACE MOUNT FERRITE CHIP BEADS (0201 SIZE)SURFACE MOUNT FERRITE CHIP BEADS (0201 SIZE)
Ultra miniature 0201 EIA package.
Robust monolithic construction.
Excellent impedance vs. frequency characteristics with low DCR.
Industrial operating temperature: -55°C to +125°C.
Excellent solderability & resistance to soldering heat.
RoHS compliant.

• MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION CUSTOM DESIGNS ARE SUBJECT TO UNITED STATES COPYRIGHT
AND OR PATENT PROTECTION(S).
MOXMOXMOX---FCBFCBFCB---020102010201---SERIESSERIESSERIES
MOXIE
PART NUMBER
IMPEDANCE
(ȍ)
RATED
CURRENT
(mA)
DCR
( ȍ MAX.)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
MOX-FCB-0201-10R 10.0 (Typ.) 500.0 0.10 -55°C to +125°C
MOX-FCB-0201-70R 70.0 (Typ.) 200.0 0.37 -55°C to +125°C
MOX-FCB-0201-80R 80.0 ± 25% 200.0 0.40 -55°C to +125°C
MOX-FCB-0201-120R 120.0 ± 25% 200.0 0.48 -55°C to +125°C
MOX-FCB-0201-240R 240.0 ± 25% 200.0 0.75 -55°C to +125°C
MOX-FCB-0201-600R 600.0 ± 25% 100.0 1.45 -55°C to +125°C
MOX-FCB-0201-101R 1000.0 ± 25% 100.0 2.45 -55°C to +125°C
TEST
FREQUENCY
(MHz)
60mV/100MHz